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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Ganga S Sanjai S (FTHR) 1/186, Enchakottil, 
Vazhithala, Vazhithala, 

Vazhithala, 685583, 
Thodupuzha

  

2 18/01/2026 Seenamma K V Varghese (FTHR) KURISINKAL, 
THATTAKUZHA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

THATTAKUZHA P O, 
685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  

3 18/01/2026 Tom Mathews Mathews Thomas 
(FTHR)

Kandirickal, Chittoor, 
Manakkad, 

Puthuperiyaram, 
685608, Thodupuzha

  

4 18/01/2026 NOUFEEN NASAR BINYAMIN ABBAS 
(HSBN)

PAZHAYARIYIL 
HOUSE, KARIKODE, 

KARIKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

PO, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 Salini P M Mohanan (FTHR) Poovathinkal, 
Malayinchi, 

Udumbannoor, 
Malayinchi, 685595, 

Thodupuzha

  

6 18/01/2026 PALLAVI BIJU BIJU 
CHANDRASEKHARAN 

(FTHR)

CHEERAKOMBIL, 
VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

7 18/01/2026 ALEENA SIYAD SIYAD 
AYAPPURACKAL 

HAMSA (FTHR)

AYYAPPURACKAL, 
KUMBAMKALLU, 

KARIKKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

8 18/01/2026 Aslam Asharaf Asharaf A T (FTHR) Aadampallithottiyil, 
Kumbamkallu, 

Karikkode, Thodupuzha 
East P O, 685585, 

Thodupuzha

  

9 18/01/2026 MINNU K BADUSHA P I (HSBN) Padipurackal, Karikode, 
Karikode, Thodupuzha 

East P O, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

10 18/01/2026 Rajappan Chathan (FTHR) 4/28, malankara, 
karimkunnam, mrala, 
685587, Thodupuzha

  

11 18/01/2026 Sadhik Sakkeer Shahul O K (FTHR) Olickal, Kumbamkallu, 
Karikkode, Thodupuzha 

East, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

12 18/01/2026 JOBIN GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) Chottakara, 
MALAYINCHI, 
Udumbannoor, 

Malayinchi, 685595, 
Thodupuzha

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

13 18/01/2026 MANJULA MOHAN CHANDRAMOHAN 
KRISHNAPILLAI 

(FTHR)

THAYIAKODATH, 
KANJIRAMATTOM 

JUNCTION, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

14 18/01/2026 SANOOP SAKKEER Shahul O K (FTHR) Olickal, Kumbamkallu, 
Karikkode, Thodupuzha 

East P O, 685585, 
Thodupuzha

  

15 18/01/2026 Albin Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Aykkara, Karimannor, 
Karimannoor, 

Karimannoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

16 18/01/2026 JUVANA ILLIYAS N K ILLIYAS (FTHR) NADUPPARAMBIL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

17 18/01/2026 Alex Joy Lissy joy (MTHR) Maruthumparackal, 
chilavu, Alakode, 
chilavu, 685588, 

Thodupuzha

  

18 18/01/2026 Rahul Raj Rajappan (FTHR) 4/28, malankara, 
karimkunnam, mrala, 
685587, Thodupuzha

  

19 18/01/2026 Abin Boby Boby Augustine (FTHR) Nellikunnel, 
Mattathipara, 
karimkunnam, 

karimkunnam, 685586, 
Thodupuzha

  

20 18/01/2026 Maya Rajappan (HSBN) 4/28, malankara, 
karimkunnam, mrala, 
685587, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

21 18/01/2026 AKHIL RAJU P K RAJU (FTHR) Parackal House, West 
Kodikulam, Kodikulam, 

West Kodikulam, 
685582, Thodupuzha

  

22 18/01/2026 Ajin babu babu varky (FTHR) pomackal,108, 
plantation, 

karimkunnam, 
thattarathatta, 685586, 

thodupuzha

  

23 18/01/2026 Alin nassy Nassy (FTHR) valakkattil, 
karimkunnam, 
karimkunnam, 

karimkunnam, 685586, 
thodupuzha

  

24 18/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
RAMESHKUMAR 

RAMESH (FTHR) THENCHERIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHITHALA, 
PURAPUZHA, 
VAZHITHALA, 

685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

25 18/01/2026 Linoy Joseph Joseph John (FTHR) Urumbil, Manakkad, 
Thodupuzha, Manakkad, 

685608, Thodupuzha

  

26 18/01/2026 HUSNA MUJEEB V K MUJEEB (FTHR) VANIYAPURAYIL, 
IDAVETTY, 
IDAVETTY, 

IDAVETTY, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

27 18/01/2026 Ameema Ann Siby Siby George (FTHR) Kallidakuzhiyil(H) 
3/115J, Thondikkuzha, 
Karikkode, Edavetty, 
685588, Thodupuzha

  

28 18/01/2026 Ardra siby siby sudhakaran (FTHR) Kaikattu, karimkunnam, 
karimkunnam, 

karimkunnam, 685586, 
thodupuzha

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

29 18/01/2026 Sebastian Chacko (FTHR) Vazheparambil, 
Kurumbalamattam, 

Karimannoor, 
Karimannoor, 685581, 

Thodupuzha

  

30 18/01/2026 SONA FELIX FELIX MATHEW  
(FTHR)

CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
ELAMDESAM, 

VELLIYAMATTAM, 
ELAMDESOM, 

685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  

31 18/01/2026 Benedict Chacko 
Mathew

Mathew Chacko (FTHR) 3/21, 
Thondikuzha,Nadayam 
Road, karikode village, 
Muthalakodam, 685605, 

Thodupuzha Thaluk

  

32 18/01/2026 LEELAMMA 
MATHEW 

BENSON JOSE (HSBN) Urumbil(H), 
Neyyassery, 
Neyyassery, 

Neyyassery, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

33 18/01/2026 DEV KRISHNA Sujatha K R (MTHR) SREELAKAM HOUSE, 
PURAPUZHA, 
PURAPUZHA, 

PURAPUZHA, 685583, 
THODUPUZHA

  

34 18/01/2026 NANDU SIJU Siju Sidharthan (FTHR) Pallipparambil, 
Karimkunnam, 
Karimkunnam, 

Ottalloor, 685586, 
Thodupuzha

  

35 18/01/2026 SATHOSH FRANCIS Jinsy (WIFE) poovatholil, palappilly, 
Alacode, Anchiri p o, 
685585, Thodupuzha

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

36 18/01/2026 SONIA GEORGE GEORGE K C (FTHR) Kunnunmpurathu((1/72), 
Neyyassery, 
Neyyassery, 

Neyyassery, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

37 18/01/2026 joseph Skariya Skariya Skariya (FTHR) Varickamakkal, 
Pulickathotty, 
Vannapuram, 

Pulickathotty, 685607, 
Thodupuzha

  

38 18/01/2026 GEORGE ANTONY ANTONY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KUNCHIRAKATTU, 
KEERIKODE, 
KARIKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST 
P O, 685585, 

THODUPUZHA

  

39 18/01/2026 SEETHA AJI AJI (HSBN) KADARAKUZHIYIL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

40 18/01/2026 JOYAL KENNEDY Kennedy Joy (FTHR) Kuzhiparambil, 
Karimkunnam, 
Karimkunnam, 

Karimkunnam, 685586, 
Thodupuzha

  

41 18/01/2026 Abhiram Siby Siby Raman (FTHR) 223, purapuzha, 
Thodupuzha, Purapuzha, 

688558, Thodupuzha

  

42 18/01/2026 ADIL IRFAN C N NAUPHEL C H (FTHR) CHAKKUPARAMBIL, 
CHILAVU, 
ALACODE, 

CHILAVU, 685588, 
THODUPUZHA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

43 18/01/2026 AJI JOSEPH (FTHR) KADARAKUZHIYIL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

KARIMANNOOR P O, 
685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  

44 18/01/2026 AKHIL AJI AJI K J (FTHR) KADARAKUZHIYIL, 
KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR, 

KARIMANNOOR P O, 
685581, 

THODUPUZHA

  

45 18/01/2026 Bindu P V Joseph (HSBN) 259, 36 Junction, 
Vannappuram, Kaliyar, 

685607, Kaliyar

  

46 18/01/2026 ALEX BINOY BINOY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KODIYANPURAYIDATHIL, 
KILIYARA, 

KARIMANNOOR, 
KARIMANNOOR P O, 

685581, 
THODUPUZHA

  

47 18/01/2026 AMAL SALEEL SALEEL P K (FTHR) PAZHUPARAMBIL, 
KARIKKODE, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

48 18/01/2026 Achu thankachan Thankachan (FTHR) inchakuzhiyil, 
karimkunnam, 
karimkunnam, 

karimkunnam, 685586, 
thodupuzha

  

49 18/01/2026 BINDU BABU BABU (HSBN) Thaiparambil, 
Malayinchi, 

Udumbannoor, 
Malayinchi, 685595, 

Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

50 18/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH C H HANEEFA (FTHR) CHENAKKARAKUNNEL, 
VENGALLOOR, 
THODUPUZHA, 
VENGALLOOR, 

685608, 
THODUPUZHA

  

51 18/01/2026 Muhammed Syedalavy Navas PS (FTHR) Parayil, 10/388, kanjar, 
Velliyamattom, kanjar, 
685590, Thodupuzha

  

52 18/01/2026 Abhilash P Vijayakumar P S Vijayakumar 
(FTHR)

Pokkalithara house, 
Udumbannoor, 
Udumbannoor, 

Udumbannoor, 685595, 
Thodupuzha

  

53 18/01/2026 ABI MON M S sayid muhammed 
(FTHR)

45/mundakkal veedu, 
Marthoma, Edavetty, 

Edavetty, 685588, 
Thodupuzha

  

54 18/01/2026 Fathima Navas Navas PS (FTHR) Parayil, 10/388, kanjar, 
velliyamattom, kanjar, 
685590, Thodupuzha

  

55 18/01/2026 AYSHA BASHEER BASHEER (HSBN) PULPPARAYIL, 
THODUPUZHA, 

KARIKODE, 
THODUPUZHA EAST 

P O, 685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

56 18/01/2026 KRISHNAJA A ANILKUMAR J (FTHR) Ovoor House, Kolani, 
Thodupuzha, Kolani, 
685608, Thodupuzha

  

57 18/01/2026 Lena joy Joy Joseph (FTHR) Kuzhippillil, KOLANI, 
THODUPUZHA, 
KOLANI, 685608, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

58 18/01/2026 IHSANA BEEGAM A 
S 

SUBAIR A M (FTHR) 16/394A 
AMMAKUNNEL, 

AMAYAPRA, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 
UDUMBANNOOR, 

685595, 
THODUPUZHA

  

59 18/01/2026 Asna Rasheed Rasheed (FTHR) Manjumattathil, 
Karimanoor, 
Karimanoor, 

Karimanoor, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

60 18/01/2026 ANICE VAIPPEL MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

34/509 NIRMALA 
BHAVAN, 

THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 
THODUPUZHA, 

685584, 
THODUPUZHA

  

61 18/01/2026 ALBIN BABU Babu (FTHR) Nellamkuzhiyil, 
Pattayakudy, 

Vannappuram, 
Pulickathotty, 685607, 

Thodupuzha

  

62 18/01/2026 radha SANKARAN (HSBN) EDAPPATTU, 
KEERIKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

63 18/01/2026 K P SALY BUSHARA K A (WIFE) 4/4A KAKKATTU, 
ARPPAMATTOM, 
THODUPUZHA, 

MUTHALAKODAM, 
685605, 

THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THODUPUZHA

Revision identity

64 18/01/2026 ASHIL NANDA ANIL ANIL A S (FTHR) EDAPPATTU, 
KEERIKODE, 

THODUPUZHA EAST, 
THODUPUZHA EAST, 

685585, 
THODUPUZHA

  

65 18/01/2026 Safa Saidu Saidukutty K M (FTHR) 423, Kiliyanal house, 
Pazheri Road , 
Muthalakodam, 

Thodupuzha, 
Muthalakodam, 685605, 

Thodupuzha

  

66 18/01/2026 Althaf Aboobakker Aboobakker Musthafa 
(FTHR)

5-175, Perumpillichira, 
Kumaramangalam, 

perumpillichira, 685605, 
Thodupuzha

  

67 18/01/2026 Anna Joshy Joshy Mathew (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu (H), 
Mulappuram, 
Karimannoor, 

Mulappuram, 685581, 
Thodupuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


